
26. Prvenstvo Kapele ned 03.04.2011 20:56 

Split time results created by OS2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 
  Pl  Stno Name                     Time                                                                                                  

 

 

M21  (52)                                

 

   1    12 Vedran Bijelić          24:10   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Bjelovar Bjelovar Bjel           1:40    4:18    6:25    9:19   11:03   12:09   16:21   19:48   22:48   23:37   24:10          

           3.3 195 CCCA                     1:40    2:38    2:07    2:54    1:44    1:06    4:12    3:27    3:00    0:49    0:33          

   2    16 Edi Ocvirk              24:45   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Japetić Samobor Japeti           1:54    4:01    6:20    9:48   11:37   12:44   17:28   20:19   23:23   24:11   24:45          

           3.3 195 ABAA                     1:54    2:07    2:19    3:28    1:49    1:07    4:44    2:51    3:04    0:48    0:34          

   3    24 Tomislav Kaniški        24:50   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           2:09    4:23    6:46   10:08   11:35   12:45   16:56   19:55   23:20   24:12   24:50          

           3.4 195 ABBA                     2:09    2:14    2:23    3:22    1:27    1:10    4:11    2:59    3:25    0:52    0:38          

   4    16 Matija Razum            25:35   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Japetić Samobor Japeti           1:25    4:05    6:12    9:18   11:32   12:39   17:54   21:12   24:24   25:10   25:35          

           3.4 195 CABA                     1:25    2:40    2:07    3:06    2:14    1:07    5:15    3:18    3:12    0:46    0:25          

   5    16 Lino Legac              26:26   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Japetić Samobor Japeti           2:10    5:56    8:41   11:47   13:49   14:56   19:05   21:49   25:15   25:57   26:26          

           3.3 195 BCCA                     2:10    3:46    2:45    3:06    2:02    1:07    4:09    2:44    3:26    0:42    0:29          

   6    11 Mario Štambuk           27:25   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Merz Zagreb ŠTAMBUK              2:35    4:35    7:12   11:02   12:47   14:00   19:12   22:07   25:53   26:46   27:25          

           3.3 195 ABAA                     2:35    2:00    2:37    3:50    1:45    1:13    5:12    2:55    3:46    0:53    0:39          

   7    26 Davor Čapeta            28:15   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 4           2:31    5:23    7:40   12:02   13:32   14:54   19:47   23:13   26:53   27:47   28:15          

           3.3 195 BBAA                     2:31    2:52    2:17    4:22    1:30    1:22    4:53    3:26    3:40    0:54    0:28          

   8    17 Nikola Tot              30:43   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Japetić Samobor Japeti           2:28    6:02    8:56   12:19   14:14   15:32   20:52   24:48   29:15   30:12   30:43          

           3.4 195 CCBA                     2:28    3:34    2:54    3:23    1:55    1:18    5:20    3:56    4:27    0:57    0:31          

   9    12 Robert Orehoci          31:02   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Bjelovar Bjelovar Bjel           2:15    8:13   11:00   14:44   17:12   18:18   23:11   26:14   29:39   30:31   31:02          

           3.3 195 BBAA                     2:15    5:58    2:47    3:44    2:28    1:06    4:53    3:03    3:25    0:52    0:31          

  10    11 Matej Štambuk           31:56   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Merz Zagreb ŠTAMBUK              1:57    5:01    7:06   10:34   12:31   13:38   20:08   23:45   30:38   31:28   31:56          

           3.4 195 CACA                     1:57    3:04    2:05    3:28    1:57    1:07    6:30    3:37    6:53    0:50    0:28          

  11    20 Marin Štefanac          32:14   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:42    5:52    9:21   12:47   15:06   16:16   22:51   26:49   30:43   31:47   32:14          

           3.3 195 BCCA                     2:42    3:10    3:29    3:26    2:19    1:10    6:35    3:58    3:54    1:04    0:27          

  12    24 Petar Delić             32:40   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           1:35    7:19   10:38   14:43   16:58   18:28   23:45   27:03   31:05   32:01   32:40          

           3.3 195 CAAA                     1:35    5:44    3:19    4:05    2:15    1:30    5:17    3:18    4:02    0:56    0:39          

  13    18 Damir Suban             32:43   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Japetić Samobor japeti           2:29    5:33    8:26   13:22   15:54   17:20   22:31   26:33   31:07   32:07   32:43          

           3.3 195 BBAA                     2:29    3:04    2:53    4:56    2:32    1:26    5:11    4:02    4:34    1:00    0:36          

  14    11 Dario Štambuk           32:44   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Merz Zagreb ŠTAMBUK              2:48    5:38    8:21   11:56   14:17   15:40   21:32   25:27   31:10   32:07   32:44          
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           3.4 195 BCBA                     2:48    2:50    2:43    3:35    2:21    1:23    5:52    3:55    5:43    0:57    0:37          

  15    20 Edi Grbac               33:20   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           3:04    7:28   10:06   13:52   15:56   17:00   22:25   28:07   31:54   32:50   33:20          

           3.3 195 AAAA                     3:04    4:24    2:38    3:46    2:04    1:04    5:25    5:42    3:47    0:56    0:30          

  16    20 Anton Paravić           33:23   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:53    5:55    9:59   14:27   16:14   17:20   23:21   27:22   31:48   32:51   33:23          

           3.4 195 CBBA                     2:53    3:02    4:04    4:28    1:47    1:06    6:01    4:01    4:26    1:03    0:32          

  17    17 Frane Marković          34:19   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Japetić Samobor Japeti           3:00    5:59   10:00   15:17   17:11   18:17   24:08   27:53   32:40   33:50   34:19          

           3.3 195 ABAA                     3:00    2:59    4:01    5:17    1:54    1:06    5:51    3:45    4:47    1:10    0:29          

  18    26 Darko Surjan            34:32   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 4           2:17    5:37    9:08   13:34   16:02   17:13   23:16   29:14   33:10   34:04   34:32          

           3.4 195 CCBA                     2:17    3:20    3:31    4:26    2:28    1:11    6:03    5:58    3:56    0:54    0:28          

  19    13 Ivor Mikuličić          34:34   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 1             2:15    5:36    8:13   16:46   19:13   20:20   26:44   29:41   33:30   34:12   34:34          

           3.3 195 BAAA                     2:15    3:21    2:37    8:33    2:27    1:07    6:24    2:57    3:49    0:42    0:22          

                                             *40                                                                                          

                                            1:23                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                          

  20    27 Vladimir Spasić         35:07   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 5           2:26    7:15   11:08   16:08   18:57   20:19   26:11   29:44   33:40   34:35   35:07          

           3.3 195 BBAA                     2:26    4:49    3:53    5:00    2:49    1:22    5:52    3:33    3:56    0:55    0:32          

  21    19 Mario Telišman          36:04   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Japetić Samobor Japeti           1:47    4:44    8:54   12:53   15:22   16:59   22:09   29:28   34:29   35:36   36:04          

           3.4 195 CCBA                     1:47    2:57    4:10    3:59    2:29    1:37    5:10    7:19    5:01    1:07    0:28          

  22    18 Branimir Pongrac        36:26   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Japetić Samobor japeti           2:07    5:08    7:33   11:36   17:41   19:06   26:26   29:46   34:48   35:48   36:26          

           3.4 195 CCBA                     2:07    3:01    2:25    4:03    6:05    1:25    7:20    3:20    5:02    1:00    0:38          

  23    13 Krešimir Golec          36:49   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 1             2:59    7:36   11:11   16:51   19:38   20:58   26:38   31:07   35:18   36:21   36:49          

           3.4 195 ABBA                     2:59    4:37    3:35    5:40    2:47    1:20    5:40    4:29    4:11    1:03    0:28          

  24    23 Bojan Vukelić           37:03   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:29    6:30    9:21   14:13   16:19   17:53   23:59   29:54   35:08   36:19   37:03          

           3.4 195 ABBA                     3:29    3:01    2:51    4:52    2:06    1:34    6:06    5:55    5:14    1:11    0:44          

                                             *35                                                                                          

                                           28:31                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                          

  25    24 Darko Merunka           37:06   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:51    7:11   10:17   14:34   18:35   20:13   26:44   31:08   35:20   36:31   37:06          

           3.3 195 BCCA                     3:51    3:20    3:06    4:17    4:01    1:38    6:31    4:24    4:12    1:11    0:35          

  26    26 Ivan Gverić             37:32   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 4           4:28    7:18   10:33   16:59   19:11   20:35   26:14   31:21   35:51   36:56   37:32          

           3.3 195 AACA                     4:28    2:50    3:15    6:26    2:12    1:24    5:39    5:07    4:30    1:05    0:36          

  27    13 Francisco Delgado       37:58   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 1             3:15    7:11   10:48   15:34   18:39   20:24   27:09   31:10   36:25   37:22   37:58          

           3.3 195 CCCA                     3:15    3:56    3:37    4:46    3:05    1:45    6:45    4:01    5:15    0:57    0:36          

  28    12 Antonija Orlić          38:50   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Bjelovar Bjelovar Bjel           2:51    6:25    8:51   16:43   18:50   20:27   26:50   32:30   36:50   38:13   38:50          

           3.4 195 AABA                     2:51    3:34    2:26    7:52    2:07    1:37    6:23    5:40    4:20    1:23    0:37          

  29    10 Marijan Mulig           40:41   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          



         3 Jelen Jastrebarsko Jel           2:06    5:00    8:42   14:54   17:37   18:51   29:14   33:46   38:22   40:03   40:41          

           3.3 195 CCCA                     2:06    2:54    3:42    6:12    2:43    1:14   10:23    4:32    4:36    1:41    0:38          

  30    22 Toni Košuljandić        40:44   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           3:39    7:42   11:39   16:35   19:07   20:39   28:34   33:53   38:58   40:14   40:44          

           3.3 195 ACCA                     3:39    4:03    3:57    4:56    2:32    1:32    7:55    5:19    5:05    1:16    0:30          

  31    23 Radenko Romanović       42:16   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:20    7:22   11:41   16:46   19:35   21:17   29:16   34:45   40:27   41:42   42:16          

           3.3 195 CCCA                     3:20    4:02    4:19    5:05    2:49    1:42    7:59    5:29    5:42    1:15    0:34          

  32    22 Filip Ţivotić           43:05   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:37    6:18   12:30   18:10   20:50   22:28   30:10   35:58   41:35   42:35   43:05          

           3.4 195 CABA                     2:37    3:41    6:12    5:40    2:40    1:38    7:42    5:48    5:37    1:00    0:30          

  33    25 Ana Vukelić             43:56   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:11   11:06   14:46   19:30   22:25   24:42   31:15   36:49   41:56   43:13   43:56          

           3.4 195 CACA                     3:11    7:55    3:40    4:44    2:55    2:17    6:33    5:34    5:07    1:17    0:43          

  34    17 Daniel Fabijanić        44:11   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Japetić Samobor Japeti           2:32   12:06   15:23   19:25   22:13   24:10   33:37   38:16   42:34   43:32   44:11          

           3.4 195 BACA                     2:32    9:34    3:17    4:02    2:48    1:57    9:27    4:39    4:18    0:58    0:39          

  35    25 Ivica Lukačić           45:11   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           4:18    9:57   14:30   21:10   24:13   26:10   33:26   38:10   43:02   44:28   45:11          

           3.4 195 BCBA                     4:18    5:39    4:33    6:40    3:03    1:57    7:16    4:44    4:52    1:26    0:43          

  36    10 Dragutin Mulig          45:56   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Jelen Jastrebarsko Jel           3:49    7:33   11:36   16:24   18:44   20:42   29:15   39:39   44:23   45:15   45:56          

           3.3 195 AAAA                     3:49    3:44    4:03    4:48    2:20    1:58    8:33   10:24    4:44    0:52    0:41          

  37    22 Nikola Anić             47:49   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           3:25    8:19   12:53   18:44   22:41   24:28   32:10   40:12   45:40   47:11   47:49          

           3.3 195 BBAA                     3:25    4:54    4:34    5:51    3:57    1:47    7:42    8:02    5:28    1:31    0:38          

  38    23 Tomislav Domjanić       48:18   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:49    8:30   13:18   19:47   22:48   24:40   33:19   38:27   45:34   47:31   48:18          

           3.3 195 BAAA                     3:49    4:41    4:48    6:29    3:01    1:52    8:39    5:08    7:07    1:57    0:47          

  39    28 Darko Sakar             49:58   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 6           4:17   11:03   15:08   21:08   23:51   25:49   34:40   41:00   47:40   49:05   49:58          

           3.4 195 BBBA                     4:17    6:46    4:05    6:00    2:43    1:58    8:51    6:20    6:40    1:25    0:53          

  40    25 Antun Zoran Krivokapić  50:34   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:36   16:02   20:05   26:04   29:02   30:54   38:13   42:43   48:06   49:31   50:34          

           3.3 195 ABAA                     3:36   12:26    4:03    5:59    2:58    1:52    7:19    4:30    5:23    1:25    1:03          

  41    28 Mladen Jelić            50:42   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 6           3:06   11:48   15:59   20:56   24:24   26:06   34:15   41:31   48:42   50:01   50:42          

           3.3 195 CCAA                     3:06    8:42    4:11    4:57    3:28    1:42    8:09    7:16    7:11    1:19    0:41          

  42    27 Nenad Jalšovec          51:30   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 5           5:15   12:38   16:53   22:27   26:01   27:37   35:08   42:51   47:57   49:19   51:30          

           3.3 195 AACA                     5:15    7:23    4:15    5:34    3:34    1:36    7:31    7:43    5:06    1:22    2:11          

  43    21 Marijan Cindrić         52:57   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           6:10   11:14   16:30   21:55   29:15   30:48   37:50   45:10   51:02   52:19   52:57          

           3.4 195 CACA                     6:10    5:04    5:16    5:25    7:20    1:33    7:02    7:20    5:52    1:17    0:38          

                                             *67     *71     *72     *37     *84     *74     *74     *39     *81     *89     *50     *94  

                                         9:46:21 0:03:30 0:07:05 0:11:56 0:34:47 0:40:11 0:41:09 0:45:38 0:54:31 0:58:52 1:01:01 1:01:47  

                                                                                                                                          

                                            *100                                                                                          

                                         1:02:30                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                          



  44    29 Igor Dorotić            53:15   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Vihor Zagreb Vihor PG            7:45   11:41   16:27   22:48   26:08   28:38   37:37   44:19   50:06   52:01   53:15          

           3.2 195 ACAA                     7:45    3:56    4:46    6:21    3:20    2:30    8:59    6:42    5:47    1:55    1:14          

  45    27 Luka Lončarec           54:51   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 5           1:12    5:18   14:06   19:30   24:52   26:09   36:38   48:50   53:22   54:20   54:51          

           3.4 195 CCBA                     1:12    4:06    8:48    5:24    5:22    1:17   10:29   12:12    4:32    0:58    0:31          

  46    21 Damir Jasprica          58:47   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(48)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           3:04    6:46   14:32   20:49   24:20   26:04   33:09   38:32   56:54   58:09   58:47          

           3.3 195 BCAA                     3:04    3:42    7:46    6:17    3:31    1:44    7:05    5:23   18:22    1:15    0:38          

  47    21 Tomislav Paravić        59:26   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           4:38    8:58   14:11   26:36   30:32   32:21   41:31   49:57   56:13   58:50   59:26          

           3.4 195 ABBA                     4:38    4:20    5:13   12:25    3:56    1:49    9:10    8:26    6:16    2:37    0:36          

  48    19 Josip Leovac           :00:24   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Japetić Samobor Japeti           4:13   10:47   16:29   29:14   33:48   35:46   46:28   52:13   57:39   59:40 1:00:24          

           3.3 195 AAAA                     4:13    6:34    5:42   12:45    4:34    1:58   10:42    5:45    5:26    2:01    0:44          

  49    10 Ivan Šeperić-Grdiša    :02:28   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Jelen Jastrebarsko Jel           3:23    9:25   16:14   24:49   28:08   30:23   43:14   51:14   59:40 1:01:38 1:02:28          

           3.4 195 BBBA                     3:23    6:02    6:49    8:35    3:19    2:15   12:51    8:00    8:26    1:58    0:50          

  50    18 Ivan Pongrac           :05:29   1(46)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Japetić Samobor japeti           2:44    8:54   12:03   38:00   44:09   45:34   53:31   58:56 1:03:59 1:04:51 1:05:29          

           3.3 195 AACA                     2:44    6:10    3:09   25:57    6:09    1:25    7:57    5:25    5:03    0:52    0:38          

  51    29 Ivica Cerčić           :26:04   1(40)   2(38)   3(42)   4(49)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Vihor Zagreb Vihor PG            7:23   16:23   23:07   35:19   40:47   46:19 1:02:17 1:12:43 1:22:12 1:24:43 1:26:04          

           3.4 195 CACA                     7:23    9:00    6:44   12:12    5:28    5:32   15:58   10:26    9:29    2:31    1:21          

  52    29 Mišel Stojković        :31:43   1(39)   2(38)   3(42)   4(47)   5(50)   6(51)   7(55)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Vihor Zagreb Vihor PG           13:00   19:30   24:53   37:48   46:37   49:28 1:00:52 1:16:35 1:28:29 1:31:08 1:31:43          

           3.4 195 BBBA                    13:00    6:30    5:23   12:55    8:49    2:51   11:24   15:43   11:54    2:39    0:35          

 

 

 

Ţ21  (18)                                

 

   1     5 Tea Kruţić              33:10   1(39)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:42    6:19   11:36   14:55   16:22   19:31   22:55   25:49   31:10   32:34   33:10          

           2.9 160 CBBA                     2:42    3:37    5:17    3:19    1:27    3:09    3:24    2:54    5:21    1:24    0:36          

   2     5 Stepan Nikolina         35:37   1(40)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:17    4:52    9:48   11:52   13:43   21:25   28:12   30:49   34:14   35:05   35:37          

           3.0 160 ACCA                     2:17    2:35    4:56    2:04    1:51    7:42    6:47    2:37    3:25    0:51    0:32          

   3     1 Ana Beblek              36:24   1(46)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 2             3:27    6:18   12:58   15:24   17:10   22:17   26:07   29:35   34:31   35:44   36:24          

           2.9 160 BBBA                     3:27    2:51    6:40    2:26    1:46    5:07    3:50    3:28    4:56    1:13    0:40          

   4     6 Nevija Leljak           37:29   1(46)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           6:11    8:48   14:05   16:20   17:35   21:07   25:09   30:33   35:52   36:57   37:29          

           3.0 160 BBAA                     6:11    2:37    5:17    2:15    1:15    3:32    4:02    5:24    5:19    1:05    0:32          

   5     5 Valentina Stepan        39:24   1(46)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           3:36    6:26   11:57   14:20   16:17   20:04   27:59   31:31   37:14   38:48   39:24          

           2.9 160 BAAA                     3:36    2:50    5:31    2:23    1:57    3:47    7:55    3:32    5:43    1:34    0:36          

   6     7 Emilija Ebenspanger     40:58   1(40)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 2           3:44    7:11   12:39   16:03   18:31   22:50   28:10   32:46   38:35   40:09   40:58          

           2.9 160 AACA                     3:44    3:27    5:28    3:24    2:28    4:19    5:20    4:36    5:49    1:34    0:49          



   7     7 Nela Gross              42:21   1(46)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 2           3:08    6:09   12:51   16:10   17:42   22:05   28:33   34:32   40:28   41:48   42:21          

           2.9 160 BCBA                     3:08    3:01    6:42    3:19    1:32    4:23    6:28    5:59    5:56    1:20    0:33          

   8     6 Irena Kasaš             46:15   1(40)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           3:40    6:44   13:54   16:57   18:44   23:09   28:46   36:35   44:06   45:36   46:15          

           2.9 160 ACBA                     3:40    3:04    7:10    3:03    1:47    4:25    5:37    7:49    7:31    1:30    0:39          

   9     4 Daniela Budi Popović    46:56   1(39)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Japetić Samobor Japeti           4:37    9:01   15:34   18:05   20:16   25:25   32:20   37:29   43:59   45:40   46:56          

           2.8 160 CABA                     4:37    4:24    6:33    2:31    2:11    5:09    6:55    5:09    6:30    1:41    1:16          

  10     7 Ana Badrić              48:47   1(39)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 2           3:28    7:13   14:04   17:17   18:56   24:14   36:56   41:58   47:03   48:09   48:47          

           3.0 160 CBAA                     3:28    3:45    6:51    3:13    1:39    5:18   12:42    5:02    5:05    1:06    0:38          

  11     1 Mateja Sršen            51:08   1(39)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 2             3:39    7:21   15:32   19:27   21:21   31:00   38:22   43:03   49:12   50:31   51:08          

           3.0 160 CCCA                     3:39    3:42    8:11    3:55    1:54    9:39    7:22    4:41    6:09    1:19    0:37          

  12     4 Ivana Tkalčić           54:47   1(46)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Japetić Samobor Japeti           3:53    6:40   14:03   17:05   18:48   26:04   40:27   45:40   52:03   54:11   54:47          

           2.9 160 BCCA                     3:53    2:47    7:23    3:02    1:43    7:16   14:23    5:13    6:23    2:08    0:36          

  13     6 Marijana Ţgela          58:33   1(39)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           3:49   10:36   23:13   26:30   27:52   37:29   45:58   51:36   56:29   58:08   58:33          

           2.9 160 CACA                     3:49    6:47   12:37    3:17    1:22    9:37    8:29    5:38    4:53    1:39    0:25          

  14     8 Mladenka Gross Čuljak  :00:44   1(46)   2(41)   3(47)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(36)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 3           6:30   13:49   25:05   29:47   31:50   37:49   45:02   51:07   58:07   59:55 1:00:44          

           2.9 160 BCBA                     6:30    7:19   11:16    4:42    2:03    5:59    7:13    6:05    7:00    1:48    0:49          

  15     4 Branka Fabek           :06:44   1(40)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Japetić Samobor Japeti           4:31    8:46   19:02   24:10   26:16   31:29   42:22   56:47 1:03:46 1:05:50 1:06:44          

           3.1 160 ABAA                     4:31    4:15   10:16    5:08    2:06    5:13   10:53   14:25    6:59    2:04    0:54          

  16     8 Marija Haramija        :27:04   1(39)   2(41)   3(49)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(35)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         3 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 3           6:21   12:37   22:42   28:25   33:12   43:33 1:06:05 1:14:22 1:23:25 1:25:49 1:27:04          

           3.0 160 CBCA                     6:21    6:16   10:05    5:43    4:47   10:21   22:32    8:17    9:03    2:24    1:15          

  17     8 Mihaela Mihelko        :42:12   1(40)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 3           6:02   11:27   26:37   38:38   41:51 1:05:19 1:17:09 1:28:44 1:39:09 1:41:17 1:42:12          

           3.0 160 AAAA                     6:02    5:25   15:10   12:01    3:13   23:28   11:50   11:35   10:25    2:08    0:55          

         1 Ana Gudalović              mp   1(40)   2(41)   3(48)   4(50)   5(51)   6(52)   7(53)   8(44)   9(37) 10(100)       F          

         1 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 2             2:35    5:36   11:02   14:10   15:36   21:33   25:49   -----   32:38   33:39   34:08          

           3.0 160 AAAA                     2:35    3:01    5:26    3:08    1:26    5:57    4:16            6:49    1:01    0:29          

                                             *35                                                                                          

                                           28:32                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                          

 

 

 

M16  (11)                                

 

   1    38 Andro Štambuk           17:48   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         3 Orion Zagreb Orion/Mer           1:52    3:43    5:54    9:32   14:56   16:00   17:14   17:48                                  

           1.8 60 CAA                       1:52    1:51    2:11    3:38    5:24    1:04    1:14    0:34                                  

   2    36 Marino Dujmić           18:11   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(48)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:10    5:17    7:40   12:59   14:59   16:39   17:45   18:11                                  

           1.7 60 CCA                       2:10    3:07    2:23    5:19    2:00    1:40    1:06    0:26                                  



   3    38 Antun Tišljar           19:03   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(47)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         1 Orion Zagreb Orion/Mer           1:57    4:16    6:29   13:25   15:37   17:37   18:30   19:03                                  

           1.8 60 BBA                       1:57    2:19    2:13    6:56    2:12    2:00    0:53    0:33                                  

   4    36 Paolo Zakšek            19:05   1(31)   2(40)   3(33)   4(47)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:01    3:10    6:27   13:39   15:42   17:32   18:33   19:05                                  

           1.8 60 ABA                       2:01    1:09    3:17    7:12    2:03    1:50    1:01    0:32                                  

   5    37 Dominik Klasić          19:10   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(48)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         1 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           2:06    4:19    7:32   11:59   15:05   17:34   18:39   19:10                                  

           1.7 60 CCA                       2:06    2:13    3:13    4:27    3:06    2:29    1:05    0:31                                  

   6    37 Domagoj Domjanić        24:36   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Maksimir Zagreb Maksim           3:45    9:50   12:09   16:00   19:32   21:39   24:00   24:36                                  

           1.8 60 BAA                       3:45    6:05    2:19    3:51    3:32    2:07    2:21    0:36                                  

   7    38 Marko Renić             26:31   1(31)   2(40)   3(33)   4(48)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Orion Zagreb Orion/Mer           2:21   11:14   14:08   19:59   21:59   24:36   26:05   26:31                                  

           1.7 60 ACA                       2:21    8:53    2:54    5:51    2:00    2:37    1:29    0:26                                  

   8    35 Filip Cvetković         37:00   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(48)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         3 Japetić Samobor Japeti           3:38   11:15   13:40   22:07   33:35   35:07   36:27   37:00                                  

           1.7 60 CCA                       3:38    7:37    2:25    8:27   11:28    1:32    1:20    0:33                                  

   9    35 Lovro Lephamer          38:29   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(47)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Japetić Samobor Japeti           4:25    8:51   11:36   29:25   33:14   35:53   37:45   38:29                                  

           1.8 60 BBA                       4:25    4:26    2:45   17:49    3:49    2:39    1:52    0:44                                  

  10    36 David Medanić           55:11   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:14    5:02    8:30   44:56   48:12   53:12   54:33   55:11                                  

           1.8 60 BAA                       2:14    2:48    3:28   36:26    3:16    5:00    1:21    0:38                                  

        35 Roko Puharić               mp   1(31)   2(40)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F             *47                  

         1 Japetić Samobor Japeti           7:46   13:47   16:38   -----   25:51   27:50   29:17   29:55           21:00                  

           1.8 60 AAA                       7:46    6:01    2:51            9:13    1:59    1:27    0:38                                  

 

 

 

Ţ16  (5)                                 

 

   1    33 Ana Tišljar             17:58   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(47)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         1 Orion Zagreb Orion 1             1:57    4:32    6:35   10:58   14:27   16:00   17:21   17:58                                  

           1.8 60 AAA                       1:57    2:35    2:03    4:23    3:29    1:33    1:21    0:37                                  

   2    32 Anamarija Vrbeta        20:15   1(31)   2(43)   3(33)   4(47)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:08    4:37    6:48   12:52   15:42   18:05   19:45   20:15                                  

           1.8 60 AAA                       2:08    2:29    2:11    6:04    2:50    2:23    1:40    0:30                                  

   3    33 Iva Renić               24:00   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         2 Orion Zagreb Orion 1             2:46    5:28    7:58   15:22   19:42   21:59   23:27   24:00                                  

           1.8 60 BCA                       2:46    2:42    2:30    7:24    4:20    2:17    1:28    0:33                                  

   4    32 Iva Košuljandić         33:00   1(31)   2(56)   3(33)   4(48)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F                                  

         1 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:22    4:50    8:50   22:28   24:34   27:45   32:26   33:00                                  

           1.7 60 BBA                       2:22    2:28    4:00   13:38    2:06    3:11    4:41    0:34                                  

        32 Maja Jakljević             mp   1(31)   2(40)   3(33)   4(49)   5(32)   6(34)  7(100)       F             *46                  

         3 Torpedo Rijeka Torpedo           2:56   21:10   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   34:14           23:05                  

           1.8 60 CCA                       2:56   18:14                                           13:04                                  

 

 

 



OPEN  (13)                               

 

   1    44 Lara Vertelberg         41:31   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           3:44    7:27   12:15   14:59   21:27   26:41   33:53   39:22   40:59   41:31                  

           2.6 125 AAA                      3:44    3:43    4:48    2:44    6:28    5:14    7:12    5:29    1:37    0:32                  

   2    44 Zoran Vertelberg        41:56   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           5:39   10:14   14:41   16:54   21:25   27:58   33:11   39:35   41:13   41:56                  

           2.6 125 BBA                      5:39    4:35    4:27    2:13    4:31    6:33    5:13    6:24    1:38    0:43                  

   3    45 Josip Matijašić         43:03   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         2 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 3             3:57    9:43   13:42   16:08   21:59   28:56   34:59   40:47   42:15   43:03                  

           2.6 125 AAA                      3:57    5:46    3:59    2:26    5:51    6:57    6:03    5:48    1:28    0:48                  

   4    40 Daniel Brezec           43:58   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 7           3:37    7:31   13:21   14:44   22:00   27:05   35:26   41:49   43:31   43:58                  

           2.6 125 AAA                      3:37    3:54    5:50    1:23    7:16    5:05    8:21    6:23    1:42    0:27                  

   5    46 Goran Habjanec          45:38   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 4             4:03    7:21   12:37   14:36   26:16   33:04   38:40   43:42   45:05   45:38                  

           2.6 125 ABA                      4:03    3:18    5:16    1:59   11:40    6:48    5:36    5:02    1:23    0:33                  

   6    43 Jelena Mance            47:00   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           4:42    9:34   12:41   14:29   25:27   32:29   38:27   44:30   46:13   47:00                  

           2.6 125 BAA                      4:42    4:52    3:07    1:48   10:58    7:02    5:58    6:03    1:43    0:47                  

   7    46 Ahmed Aličelebić        48:24   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         2 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 4            11:05   17:11   20:23   22:31   28:13   34:16   38:49   46:35   47:40   48:24                  

           2.6 125 BAA                     11:05    6:06    3:12    2:08    5:42    6:03    4:33    7:46    1:05    0:44                  

   8    40 Hrvoje Jerković         50:26   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F             *56  

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 7           3:59    7:27   11:04   12:46   30:10   37:27   42:38   48:12   49:48   50:26            3:18  

           2.6 125 BBA                      3:59    3:28    3:37    1:42   17:24    7:17    5:11    5:34    1:36    0:38                  

   9    45 Maja Cvitković          52:07   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Vihor Zagreb Vihor 3             4:54   13:52   17:51   20:10   27:35   35:20   41:39   49:12   51:10   52:07                  

           2.6 125 BBA                      4:54    8:58    3:59    2:19    7:25    7:45    6:19    7:33    1:58    0:57                  

  10    41 Maja Rukavina           58:34   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(36)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 8           5:51   11:18   14:07   15:42   21:39   38:00   46:29   55:55   57:49   58:34                  

           2.6 125 BAA                      5:51    5:27    2:49    1:35    5:57   16:21    8:29    9:26    1:54    0:45                  

  11    43 Višnja Dukić            58:35   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 1           5:28   13:08   19:08   23:17   30:14   41:27   48:53   56:05   57:54   58:35                  

           2.6 125 ABA                      5:28    7:40    6:00    4:09    6:57   11:13    7:26    7:12    1:49    0:41                  

  12    41 Sanja Miler             59:07   1(56)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         2 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 8           6:10   15:20   23:12   26:11   30:31   38:41   48:40   56:00   58:30   59:07                  

           2.6 125 ABA                      6:10    9:10    7:52    2:59    4:20    8:10    9:59    7:20    2:30    0:37                  

        42 Sanja Gloţinić             mp   1(43)   2(48)   3(50)   4(51)   5(52)   6(45)   7(35)   8(37)  9(100)       F                  

         1 Kapela Zagreb Kapela 9           8:56   16:37   29:23   32:20   39:57   -----   -----   -----   ----- 1:17:58                  

           2.6 125 BBA                      8:56    7:41   12:46    2:57    7:37                                   38:01                  

 

 

 


